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Results of Red Star Coffee Women&#39;s Grand Prix - Novice Prologue - Novice Prologue

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm
In Lap

Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 182
2 198
3 181
4 188
5 189
6 194
7 192
8 191
9 190
10 196
11 187
12 186
13 195
14 193
15 183
16 184
17 185

Not classified ()

DNS 197

Share |

Dec 16, 2012 12:00:00 PM

Casey Fields (2.2 km)

Red Star Coffee Women's Grand Prix

Novice Prologue

3:51.103

1

34.270

Sue Madden

Name

Sue Madden
Nadia Combe
Verita Stewart
Jennifer OOFarrell
Carrie Lim

Joanne Sabbatini
Stacey Hatton
Cathy Cooper

Sue Bourke
Janine Vavasseur
Jordana Blackman
Kathryn Feldmaier
Donna Innes-Wardell
Tara Donegan
Louise Hogan
Danielle Panaccio

Kathy Manwaring

Olivia Eckel

Laps

Total time

3:51.103

3:52.383

3:56.925

3:57.192

4:04.514

4:09.457

4:16.669

4:19.174

4:20.418

4:20.824

4:24.705

4:25.157

4:28.400

4:29.379

4:34.520

4:49.261

5:11.149

Cykel
ERRE—

Cykel

Show results by class

Diff Best time In lap Best speed
3:51.103 1 34.270

1.280 3:52.383 1 34.082
5.822 3:56.925 1 33.428
6.089 3:57.192 1 33.391
13.411 4:04.514 1 32.391
18.354 4:09.457 1 31.749
25.566 4:16.669 1 30.857
28.071 4:19.174 1 30.559
29.315 4:20.418 1 30.413
29.721 4:20.824 1 30.365
33.602 4:24.705 1 29.920
34.054 4:25.157 1 29.869
37.297 4:28.400 1 29.508
38.276 4:29.379 1 29.401
43.417 4:34.520 1 28.850
58.158 4:49.261 1 27.380
1:20.046 5:11.149 1 25.454
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